YR END
HANDICAP
SPLIT HAWKS
NAME RAIL CREEK TOTAL FINISH

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

WHITE, SID 70 67 137 1 $375
GOVEA, RYON 68 70 138 2 $275
OBERMEIER, GREG 72 67 139 3 $225
ALLGOOD, MIKE 72 73 145 4 $200
CAMP, DANNY 75 71 146 5 $180
CLARK, MICHAEL 73 73 146 6 DUES PAID
FARMER, CLIFF 75 73 148 7 DUES PAID
CORBET, JODY 79 71 150 8

SHAW, JAMES 76 76 152 9

GOVEA, TED 78 77 155 10

KRAUSE, PAUL 74 83 157 11

McMACKEN SCOTT DQ 75 75 12

FIRST FLIGHT

GONZALES, RUDY 67 70 137 1 $375
GONZALEZ, HONORIO 76 64 140 2 $275
YOUNG, GARY 71 69 140 3 $225
MCCARTHY, DON 72 71 143 4 $200
PENA, DANNY 72 72 144 5 $180
SANS, BARRY 71 74 145 6 DUES PAID
GOVEA, DAVID 71 75 146 7 DUES PAID
GAITHER, EDDIE 78 70 148 8

AVALQOS, RUDY 75 75 150 9

HAMPTON, JEFF 75 75 150 10

LAZARKY, OSCAR 72 79 151 11

COX, C.C. 82 75 157 12

SECOND FLIGHT

MUNOZ,DANIEL 65 67 132 1 $375
CRISSEY, SCOTT 66 70 136 2 $275
JONES, RODGER 71 70 141 3 $225
HALL, JACKIE 69 73 142 4 $200
DAVIS, JIM 70 73 143 5 $180
GIVENS, GREG 74 69 143 6 DUES PAID
FARMER, STEVE 73 71 144 7 DUES PAID
NICHOLS, SCOTT 72 75 147 8

BENTLEY, BRANT 79 70 149 9

GOVEA, GEORGE 77 75 152 10

LANDEROS, ARTURO 79 73 152 11

BAKOURIS, PAUL 71 85 156 12



CORBIN, PAUL
THIRD FLIGHT

HARVEY, JOHN
LATHAM, ZANE
ROWLAND, JOHN
DORADO, JUAN
HROMCIK, EDDIE
GORDON, GARY
SLUSSER, LEE
QUALLS, BERT
LOPEZ, VINNY
FARMER, JAMES
NEAVES, PEDRO
DROSTE,RON
SMITH, MICHAEL

SPLIT RAIL
CLOSEST TO PIN

#4 PAUL KRAUSE

#8 JODY CORBET
#11 DON MCCARTHY
#16 JAMES FARMER

SKINS (38 PLAYERS)
#4 PAUL KRAUSE

#5 RYON GOVEA

#10 CLIFF FARMER
#11 OSCAR LAZARKY

SIDEPOT (31 PLAYERS)

FRONT:-6

DANIEL MUNOZ
JUAN DORADO
BACK:-4/TOTAL:-6
OSCAR LAZARKY
SCOTT CRISSEY

HAWKS CREEK
CLOSEST TO PIN

#4 SCOTT MCMACKEN
#7 GREG OBERMEIER
#10 MIKE CLARK

#17 DANNY PENA

SKINS (39 PLAYERS)

#3 HONORIO GONZALEZ

#9 GARY YOUNG

84

69
71
73
73
74
77
69
73
81
72
72
92
89

$60
$60
$60
$60

$95
$95
$95
$95

$17
$17

$51
$51

$60
$60
$60
$60

$97
$97

73

70
70
68
70
71
69
78
75
70
82
89
69
83

157

139
141
141
143
145
146
147
148
151
154
161
161
172

13

OO ~NOO O~ WN P

$375
$275
$225
$200
$180
DUES PAID
DUES PAID



#15 OSCAR LAZARKY
#18 EDDIE GAITHER

SIDE POT (32 PLAYERS)
FRONT:-8/TOTAL:-7
RYON GOVEA

DANIEL MUNOZ
BACK:-3

BRANT BENTLEY

JOHN ROWLAND

$97
$97

$54
$54

$18
$18



